
Basic information

2007/0249(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications (BEREC) 
and the Office. 'Telecoms Package'

Repealed by  2016/0286(COD)
See also  2007/0247(COD)
See also 2007/0248(COD)

Subject

3.30.03 Telecommunications, data transmission, telephone
3.30.04 Radiocommunications, broadcasting
3.30.05 Electronic and mobile communications, personal 
communications
3.30.06 Information and communication technologies, digital technologies
3.30.25 International information networks and society, internet
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy DEL CASTILLO VERA Pilar 
(PPE-DE)

17/01/2008

Former committee responsible Former rapporteur Appointed

  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy DEL CASTILLO VERA Pilar 
(PPE-DE)

17/01/2008

Former committee for opinion Former rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  BUDG Budgets HAUG Jutta (PSE) 20/09/2004

  CONT Budgetary Control GUIDONI Umberto (GUE
/NGL)

22/01/2008

  ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs RAPKAY Bernhard (PSE) 18/02/2008

  IMCO Internal Market and Consumer Protection HERCZOG Edit (PSE) 31/01/2008

  CULT Culture and Education HEGYI Gyula (PSE) 17/01/2008

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2016/0286(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2007/0247(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2007/0248(COD)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28390
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28390
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28390
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28390
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/1914
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28974
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28974
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/1906
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28155
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/23806


  JURI Legal Affairs BOWLES Sharon (ALDE) 21/01/2008

  LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs PICKART ALVARO 
Alexander Nuno (ALDE)

31/01/2008

Former committee for opinion on the legal basis Former rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

19/12/2007

Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

General Affairs 2970 2009-10-26

Transport, Telecommunications and Energy 2835 2007-11-29

Transport, Telecommunications and Energy 2877 2008-06-12

Transport, Telecommunications and Energy 2907 2008-12-03

Education, Youth, Culture and Sport 2868 2008-05-21

Education, Youth, Culture and Sport 2923 2009-02-16

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Communications Networks, Content and Technology REDING Viviane

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/33570
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28246
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28246
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/gac?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-10-26&dateTo=2009-10-26
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/tte?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2007-11-29&dateTo=2007-11-29
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/tte?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2008-06-12&dateTo=2008-06-12
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/tte?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2008-12-03&dateTo=2008-12-03
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/eycs?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2008-05-21&dateTo=2008-05-21
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/eycs?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2009-02-16&dateTo=2009-02-16
http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/communications-networks-content-and-technology_en

